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ID

Sent By Helen Lamb
Sent By Derek Lamb

Helen Lamb Activity

2024-06-06

Date From (Inclusive)

06/06/2023

Date To (Excluded)

06/06/2024

[ Auto Issues Completed J [ User Issues Completed J

From 2023-06-06 To 2024-06-06

Helen Lamb User Issues Completed

240

Invesitgated Completed Issues

Number Issues Completed Average Days to Complete
6.2696616565195
10.888573173868
10.520983796296

146
18

Sent By Catherine Spence 3

Sent By Catrin Hird

19

Sent By Emily Hanson 1
Sent By Janine Gill 1

Sent By Steve Nixon

43

Sent By Robert Connor

Sent By Ryan Swaine
Sent By Kate Griffiths

2
Sent By Steve Hardaker 4
1
1
1

Sent By Michael Lamb

ID

Sent By Catrin Hird
Sent By Steve Nixon
Sent By Michael Green
Sent By Helen Lamb
Sent By Derek Lamb
Sent By Sophie Lines
Sent By Robert Connor
Sent By Michael Lamb
Sent By Kate Griffiths
Sent By Ryan Swaine
Sent By Steve Hardaker
Sent By Marketing Log

Sent By Derek Lamb, Helen Lamb, Jean Lamb, Steve Nixon,

Sent By Sherralee Lamb

ID

Sent By Catrin Hird
Sent By Steve Nixon
Sent By Michael Green
Sent By Helen Lamb
Sent By Derek Lamb

13.080829069201
39.058206018519
17.107835648148
12.651909722222
5.2109953703704
20.181484375

28.8625

0.88907407407407
4.8054050925926

Outstanding Issues

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

15
15

3

19
13

w

AN N A AN

199.19512037037
203.1263441358

288.07082947531
181.17183418616
175.67885149573
275.53037037037
234.11063078704
249.37172453704
197.88407407407
225.85304398148
145.2180150463

167.09976851852
132.95600694444
10.615509259259

Outstanding UnRead Issues

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

4

220.6792505787
0

246.736875
73.345381944444
190.72705092593

12
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Sent By Sophie Lines 2 254.86963541667
Sent By Robert Connor 0

Sent By Michael Lamb 1 244.56631944444
Sent By Kate Giriffiths 1 196.995

Sent By Ryan Swaine 1 196.99054398148
Sent By Steve Hardaker 0

Sent By Marketing Log 0

Sent By Derek Lamb, Helen Lamb, Jean Lamb, Steve Nixon, 0

Sent By Sherralee Lamb 0
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