

RS Full, CS 11:00:00 AM For 2.5 Hours



#VUI	Picture	Name	Active	Security	Proto	Details	Access	Allocated Roles	Roles Stats	HSE	Training	Required Reading	Wage	Breaks	
3		<b>Helen Lamb</b> <a href="mailto:viamed.helen.lamb@googlemail.com">viamed.helen.lamb@googlemail.com</a> <a href="mailto:helen.lamb@viamed.co.uk">helen.lamb@viamed.co.uk</a> Direct Email <a href="mailto:helen.lamb@vmsecure.me.uk">helen.lamb@vmsecure.me.uk</a>	1	8	0										

### Helen Lamb Activity

2024-06-06

Date From (Inclusive)	06/06/2023
Date To (Excluded)	06/06/2024

From 2023-06-06 To 2024-06-06

### Helen Lamb User Issues Completed

240

## Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID	Number Issues Completed	Average Days to Complete
Sent By Helen Lamb	146	6.2696616565195
Sent By Derek Lamb	18	10.888573173868
Sent By Catherine Spence	3	10.520983796296
Sent By Catrin Hird	19	13.080829069201
Sent By Emily Hanson	1	39.058206018519
Sent By Janine Gill	1	17.107835648148
Sent By Steve Nixon	43	12.651909722222
Sent By Robert Connor	2	5.2109953703704
Sent By Steve Hardaker	4	20.181484375
Sent By Ryan Swaine	1	28.8625
Sent By Kate Griffiths	1	0.88907407407407
Sent By Michael Lamb	1	4.8054050925926

## Outstanding Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Catrin Hird	15	199.19512037037
Sent By Steve Nixon	15	203.1263441358
Sent By Michael Green	3	288.07082947531
Sent By Helen Lamb	19	181.17183418616
Sent By Derek Lamb	13	175.67885149573
Sent By Sophie Lines	3	275.53037037037
Sent By Robert Connor	4	234.11063078704
Sent By Michael Lamb	1	249.37172453704
Sent By Kate Griffiths	1	197.88407407407
Sent By Ryan Swaine	1	225.85304398148
Sent By Steve Hardaker	2	145.2180150463
Sent By Marketing Log	1	167.09976851852
Sent By Derek Lamb, Helen Lamb, Jean Lamb, Steve Nixon, 2		132.95600694444
Sent By Sherralee Lamb	1	10.615509259259

## Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Catrin Hird	4	220.6792505787
Sent By Steve Nixon	0	
Sent By Michael Green	1	246.736875
Sent By Helen Lamb	1	73.345381944444
Sent By Derek Lamb	5	190.72705092593

Sent By Sophie Lines	2	254.86963541667
Sent By Robert Connor	0	
Sent By Michael Lamb	1	244.56631944444
Sent By Kate Griffiths	1	196.995
Sent By Ryan Swaine	1	196.99054398148
Sent By Steve Hardaker	0	
Sent By Marketing Log	0	
Sent By Derek Lamb, Helen Lamb, Jean Lamb, Steve Nixon,	0	
Sent By Sherralee Lamb	0	